Contractor No. Contractor Name

CE617
CE629
CE606
CE608
CE341
CE610
CE107
CE259
CE612
CE1005
CE605
CE440
CE525
CE1001
CE570
CE022
CE609
CE1006
CE412
CES72
CE268
CE493
CE620
CE082
CE049
CE461
CE258
CE084
CE591
CE178
CE056
CE088
CE621
CE243
CE040
CE611
CE087
CE135
CE487
CE372
CE186
CE041
CE615
CE622
CE055
CE571
CE074
CE618
CE563
CES64
CE628
CE625
CE340
CES80
CE619
CE623
CE501
CE427
CE616
CE547
CE416
CE263
CE1004
CE510
CE198
CE184
CEO77
CE613
CE264
CE536
CE556
CE1003
CE514
CE626
CE604
CE548
CE1007
CE614
CE624
CE032
CE528
CE1002
CE534
CE255

A.G.WILSON LIMITED

ABCO DIVERS LIMITED

ACS CIVILS LTD

ADMAN CIVIL PROJECTS LTD
AMELIO UTILITIES LTD

ASHLEIGH (N.L) LTD

BRADLEY CONSTRUCTION

BSG CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD

CCNI T/A CAMPBELLL CIVILS

Charles Brand Ltd

CIVCO LTD

CLEARY CONTRACTING LTD

COLLEN BROS (QUARRIES) LTD
Connolly & Fee Ltd

CONWELL CONTRACTS (UK) LIMITED
DAWSON-WAM LTD

DEANE PUBLIC WORKS LTD

Devity Contract Services Ltd

DOWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

E QUINN CIVILS LTD

EARNEY CONTRACTS LIMITED

ELVIS KIRK CONTRACTS

EUGENE JONES LTD TA JONES CONSTRUCTION
FELIX O'HARE & COMPANY LIMITED
FORRME LIMITED

FOX BUILDING & ENGINEERING LIMITED
FP MCCANN LIMITED

GEDA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GF WILSON LTD

GIBSON (BANBRIDGE) LTD

GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION

H&J MARTIN LIMITED

HAWTHORN HEIGHTS LTD

HENRY BROTHERS LIMITED

HERON BROS LTD

HIGHWAY BARRIER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HUGH J O'BOYLE LTD

J & M BEGLEY (BLD CONT) LTD
JAMES OLIVER HEARTY & SONS

JH TURKINGTON CONSTRUCTION
JOHN MCQUILLAN (CONTRACTS) LTD
JPM CONTRACTS LIMITED

KANES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KIER INTEGRATED SERVICES LTD T/A MCNICHOLAS CONSTR

KILLOWEN CONTRACTS LTD
KN NETWORKSERVICES LTD

LAGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LANDSCAPING CENTRE LIMITED / TA IDVERDE
LOWRY BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD
LOWRY CONSTRUCTION LTD

M & M CONTRACTORS (EUROPE) LTD
MARTIN & HAMILTON LIMITED

MAURICE FLYNN & SONS LIMITED

MCAVOY CONSTRUCTION (NI) LTD
MCCUSKER CONTRACTS

MCFADDEN (CIVILS) LIMITED

MCGAFFIN CONTRACTS LIMITED

MCKELVEY CONSTRUCTION LTD

MCMACKIN CONTRACTS LTD

MILLIGAN BROS LTD

MP COLEMAN LTD

MSM CONTRACTS LIMITED

Newton Ground Engineering Ltd
NEWTOWNSTEWART CONSTRUCTION LTD
NICOR CONSTRUCTION

NORTHSTONE MATERIALS LIMITED

O'HARE & MC GOVERN LTD T/A OHMG (HOLDINGS) LTD

P BRADLEY & COMPANY LTD

PATRICK BRADLEY LIMITED

PATRICK KEENAN

PHILLIPS CONTRACTS (DPK) LTD
Piperhill Construction Ltd

PJTREACY & SONS LTD

SMC CONTRACTS LTD

T D MCKANE & SON

T O'CONNELL & SONS

T&S Utilities

TMC GAS SERVICES LTD

TOTALIS SOLUTIONS LTD

TRACEY BROTHERS LTD

‘W DOHERTY CONSTRUCTION LTD
Ward Piling Ltd

WATERESQ LIMITED T/A NU LINE UTILITIES
WHITEMOUNTAIN QUARRIES LIMITED

Contractor Address

8 UPPER BALLYDUGAN ROAD PORTADOWN BT63 SNU

282 MOIRA ROAD LISBURN BT28 2TU

2 GORTRUSH BUSINESS CENTRE GORTRUSH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OMAGH BT785E)
4 BANKMORE WAY EAST DOOGARY OMAGH BT79 ONZ

UNIT 41, WORKWEST BUSINESS PARK BELFAST CO ANTRIM BT11 88U

30C BALLYGELAGH ROAD KIRCUBBIN NEWTOWNARDS BT22 1AE

25 MAIN STREET MOUNTFIELD OMAGH CO TYRONE BT79 7PY

6 BANK SQUARE MAGHERA CO LONDONDERRY BT46 5AZ

22 DERRYVAREN ROAD DUNGANNON BT71 4QP

21-23 Sydenham Road Belfast Antrim BT3 9HA

25A HILLSIDE ROAD UPPERLANDS DERRY BT46 5SD

53 DERRYHOLLAGH ROAD RANDALSTOWN CO ANTRIM BT41 3HP

HANOVER STREET PORTADOWN CO ARMAGH BT62 3ET

15a Creenagh Bridge Road Coalisland Tyrone BT71 6EY

LISMALORE BROOKBOROUGH CO FERMANAGH BT94 4ET

LISDOONAN BELFAST ROAD SAINTFIELD CO DOWN BT24 7EP

16 TULLY ROAD KILLADEAS IRVINESTOWN CO FERMANAGH BT94 1FB

40 Devesky Road Carrickmore Tyrone BT79 9BU

QUARRY BUSINESS PARK PORTADOWN ROAD LURGAN CO ARMAGH BT66 8QF
11 LUCY STREET POMEROY TYRONE BT70 2QS

221 COMBER ROAD LISBURN CO ANTRIM BT27 6XY

81 CROSSGAR ROAD KILLYLEAGH CO DOWN BT30 95X

80 DERRYGONNELLY ROAD ENNISKILLEN FERMANAGH BT74 SPE

88 CHANCELLORS ROAD NEWRY CO DOWN BT35 8NG

7 DUNGANNON ROAD COALISLAND CO TYRONE BT71 4HP

250 DRUMNAKILLY ROAD OMAGH CO TYRONE BT79 9PU

KNOCKLOUGHRIM QUARRY 3 DRUMARD ROAD MAGHERAFELT CO L'DERRY BT45 8QA
36 MOOR ROAD COALISLAND CO TYRONE BT714QB

5 Bunderg Road Newtownstewart Co. Tyrone BT78 4NQ

1 KILMACREW ROAD BANBRIDGE CO DOWN BT32 4ES

BALLYGOWAN ROAD HILLSBOROUGH CO DOWN BT26 6HX

163 ORMEAU ROAD BELFAST BT7 1SP

75 CRAIGBRACK RD EGLINTON BT47 3BE

108-114 MONEYMORE ROAD MAGHERAFELT CO LONDONDERRY BT45 6HJ

2 ST PATRICK'S STREET DRAPERSTOWN BT45 7AL

40 MANSE ROAD BELFAST BT8 6SA

1 THE GREEN IRISH STREET DOWNPATRICK CO DOWN BT30 6BE

222 BARONY ROAD CREGGAN OMAGH CO TYRONE BT79 9AQ

24 DRUMALT ROAD SILVERBRIDGE NEWRY CO DOWN BT35 9LQ

JAMES PARK MAHON ROAD PORTADOWN CO ARMAGH BT62 3EH

11 BALLINDERRY ROAD LISBURN CO ANTRIM BT28 2SA

79 MAIN STREET DUNGIVEN CO LONDONDERRY BT47 4LE

26 DERNANAUGHT ROAD GALBALLY DUNGANNON CO TYRONE BT70 3BT
51 MALLUSK ROAD NEWTOWNABBEY COUNTY ANTRIM BT36 4RU

35 BRIDGE ROAD BURREN WARRENPOINT CO DOWN BT34 3QT

UNIT SEVEN GRANVILLE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 90 GRANVILLE ROAD DUNGANNON TYRONE BT70 1IN
ROSEMOUNT HOUSE 21-23 SYDENHAM ROAD BELFAST BT3 9HA

181B TEMPLEPATRICK ROAD BALLYCLARE BT39 ORA

92 DRUMQUIN ROAD CASTLEDERG TYRONE BT817RB

90 DRUMQUIN ROAD CASTLEDERG CO TYRONE BT81 7RQ

4 PILOT'S VIEW HERON ROAD BELFAST BT3 9LE

46 DOURY ROAD BALLYMENA BT43 6JB

62 SPRINGBANK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE PEMBROKE LOOP ROAD BELFAST BT17 OQL
KILN LANE, LURGAN ROAD BANBRIDGE DOWN BT32 4PA

77 KILDRUM ROAD DROMORE TYRONE BT78 3EQ

255 KILLYCLOGHER ROAD OMAGH COUNTY TYRONE BT79 7PW

82 DUNCRUE STREET BELFAST CO ANTRIM BT3 9AR

17 CARRICKADARTANS ROAD CASTLEDERG CO TYRONE BT81 7NQ

27 ST DYMPNA'S ROAD DROMORE CO. TYRONE BT78 3)G

LACK ROAD EDERNEY CO FERMANAGH BT93 0BA

BRIGH QUARRY BRIGH ROAD STEWARTSTOWN CO TYRONE BT71 5JP

UNIT 45A, SEAGOE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE PORTADOWN CO ARMAGH BT63 SQE
48 Kiltonga Industrial Estate Newtownards BT23 4TT

3 BAYVIEW TERRACE LONDONDERRY BT48 7EE

33 PATRICK STREET STRABANE CO TYRONE BT82 8DQ

MATERIALS DIVISION HEAD OFFICE, CROAGHAN QUARRY SHINNY ROAD COLERAINE BTS1 4PS
SHEPHERDS WAY CARNBANE NEWRY CO DOWN BT35 6EE

40 TIRKEERAN ROAD COLERAINE BT51 5AX

CRAIGALL QUARRY KILREA CO DERRY BT51 5XR

ROCKTOWN QUARRY 35 ROCKTOWN QUARRY KNOCKLOUGHRIM MAGHERAFELT LONDONDERRY BT45 8QE

76 KILLYLEAGH ROAD DOWNPATRICK CO DOWN BT30 9BN

Unit 14; Acorn Business Centre 2 Riada Avenue Ballymoney Antrim BT53 7LH
TEMPO ROAD BUSINESS PARK TEMPO ROAD ENNISKILLEN CO FERMANAGH BT74 6HR
UNIT 7 LOUGHBROOK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 111 CAMLOUGH ROAD NEWRY BT35 7EE
35 EDNAGEE ROAD CASTLEDERG TYRONE BT81 7QF

2 NEW STREET DUNGIVEN BT47 4JL

12 Rowan Road Derrynoose Armagh BT60 3DR

BERAGHMORE ROAD SKEOGE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE DERRY BT48 8SE

GROVE STREET EAST BELFAST BTS 5GH

DRUMLYON HOUSE DRUMLYON ENNISKILLEN CO FERMANAGH BT74 5TB

38 MOORLOUGH ROAD STRABANE CO TYRONE BT82 OEP

88 Gulladuff Road Magherafelt Derry BT45 8QB

The Lodge 1 Dublin Road Castlewellan Co Down BT31 9ER

11 SHEEPWALK ROAD LISBURN CO ANTRIM BT28 3RD

Type
A AL
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A Al
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B A1BL
A Al
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A A
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A A
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B ALBL
A&B A1B1
A AL
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A&B A1B1
A AL
A AL
A AL
A AL
A AL
A A
A AL
A AL
A AL
A A
A&B A1B1
A AL
A&B A1B1
A Al
A AL
A AL
A&B A1B1

Category Value Band

Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £2,000,000
Any value up to £5,000,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £500,000
Any value up to £5,000,000

Passport Expiry Date
15/09/2027
15/11/2028
08/10/2025
27/01/2027
15/09/2026
05/06/2026
04/05/2024
22/01/2027
25/09/2026
01/09/2029
04/04/2025
27/01/2024
24/10/2023
26/04/2029
07/05/2021
10/02/2023
01/05/2026
02/02/2030
29/08/2025
29/05/2024
23/11/2027
06/03/2026
05/10/2027
20/06/2020
06/03/2026
07/02/2024
01/07/2020
15/05/2026
20/06/2024
27/03/2026
09/05/2030
30/09/2023
14/10/2027
11/09/2024
01/01/2025
15/10/2026
01/02/2023
09/04/2031
29/07/2027
20/01/2024
22/08/2025
10/07/2024
09/06/2027
19/10/2027
24/11/2024
23/06/2021
12/09/2026
22/09/2027
08/03/2024
11/04/2024
26/07/2028
08/06/2028
23/06/2030
23/04/2022
07/10/2027
19/10/2027
20/11/2026
04/03/2026
11/06/2027
14/10/2021
04/11/2023
16/06/2026
03/08/2029
25/10/2019
25/10/2019
18/07/2026
16/09/2021
04/03/2027
05/03/2021
08/09/2022
31/01/2028
28/06/2029
29/01/2023
16/06/2028
26/02/2025
21/10/2026
04/03/2031
09/06/2027
17/03/2028
04/10/2028
12/03/2026
06/06/2029
19/05/2024
01/12/2029



